
Name Location Telephone Website/E-mail Codes
American Natives Westfield, WI 800-476-9453 www.american-natives.com VHP, VWP
Applewood Seed Co. Arvada, CO 303-431-7333 www.applewoodseed.com S
Arkansas Valley Seed Denver, CO 303-320-7500 www.avseeds.com CS, S
Baldwin Greenhouse & Garden Design Baldwin, ND 701-255-0736 NA VHP, VWP, VTS
Bluebird Nursery Clarkson, NE 800-356-9164 www.bluebirdnursery.com VTS, VHP, VWP
Busse Gardens Cokato, MN 763-263-3403 www.bussegardens.com VHP
Carlson Prairie Seed Farm Newfolden, MN 218-523-5072 mratzlaff@wiktel.com S
Chesak Seed House Bismarck, ND 701-223-0391 NA CS, S
Colorado Seed Monte Vista, CO 719-852-3505 www.avseeds.com CS, S
Dragonfly Gardens Amery, WI 715-268-7660 www.dragonflygardens.net VHP, VWP, VTS
Feder's Prairie Seed Co. Blue Earth, MN 507-526-3049 www.federprairieseed.com S, 
Glacial Ridge Growers Prior Lake, MN 952-447-6858 www.glacialridgegrowers.com VHP, VWP
Granite Seed Lehi, UT 801-768-4422 www.graniteseed.com CS, S
Hamilton Seed Elk Creek, MO 417-967-2190 www.hamiltonseed.com S, VHP, VWP
Heartland Conservation Services Glenwood, MN 866-667-3337 www.heartlandconservation.com CS,S
Hild & Associates River Falls, WI 800-790-9495 www.hildnatives.com VWP, VHP, VTS, S
Interlake Agri Ltd. Fisher Branch, MB CANADA 204-372-6920 www.interlakeforageseeds.com CS, S
Ion Exchange Harpers Ferry, IA 800-291-2143 www.ionxchange.com S, VHP, VTS, VWP
Kaste Seed, Inc. Fertile, MN 218-945-6738 kasteinc@gvtel.com CS, S
Kester's Wild Game Food Nurseries, Inc. Omro, WI 920-685-2929 www.kesternursery.com S, VHP, VWP
Landmark Seed Company Albany, OR 800-268-2379 www.landmarkseed.com CS, S
Marshland Transplant Aquatic Nursery Berlin, WI 800-208-2842 marshland@centurytel.net VHP, VWP, S
Millborn Seeds, Inc. Brookings, SD 888-498-7333 www.millbornseeds.com S, CS
Minnesota Native Landscapes Otsego, MN 763-295-0010 www.mnnativelandscapes.com CS, S, VTS, VHP, VWP
Montane Restoration Seed Salida, CO 719-530-0296 steinpiaz@chaffee.net S
Morning Sky Greenery Morris, MN 320-795-6234 www.morningskygreenery.com VHP, VWP, VTS, S
Newfield Seeds Nipawin, Saskatchewan 306-862-4678 info@newfieldseeds.ca CS, S
Northern Plains Environmental, Inc Davenport, ND 866-428-9108 www.northernplainsenvironmental.com CS, S
Pawnee Buttes Seed Inc. Greeley, CO 800-782-5947 www.pawneebuttesseed.com CS, S

PLANT MATERIAL CODES: CS (Certified Seed); S (Seed); VTS (Vegetative Trees and Shrubs); VHP (Vegetative Herbaceous Plants); VWP (Vegetative Wetland Plants)

Compiled by Dwight Tober, USDA-NRCS, Bismarck, ND.
Inclusion on this list does not imply recommendation or endorsement.

Changes or additions can be requested by calling (701) 530-2075, or e-mailing information to dwight.tober@nd.usda.gov.          
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Name Location Telephone Website/E-mail Codes
Pearl View Seeds Cavour, SD 605-352-5933 NA S
Prairies Diversified Bismarck, ND 701-258-0181 prairiesdiversif@aol.com S, VHP
Prairie Habitats Argyle, MB CANADA 204-467-9371 www.prairiehabitats.com S
Prairie Hill Wildflowers Ellendale, MN 507-451-7791 seedman191@hotmail.com S
Prairie Land Management Glenwood, MN 888-479-1760 www.plmgmt.com CS, S
Prairie Moon Nursery Winona, MN 866-417-8156 www.prairiemoonnursery.com S, VHP, VTS
Prairie Nursery, Inc. Westfield, WI 800-476-9453 www.prairienursey.com S, VHP, VWP
Prairie Restorations, Inc. Princeton, MN 763-389-4342 www.prairieresto.com S, VHP, VTS, VWP
Prairie Ridge Nursery Mt. Horeb, WI 608-437-5245 www.prairieridgenursery.com S, VHP. VWP
Prairie Wild Enterprises Cottonwood, MN 507-423-5575 www.prairiewild.com S, VWP
S & B Landscaping and Nursery Bismarck, ND 701-224-0100 NA VTS, VHP, VWP
Schneider's Flowerama, Inc. Bismarck, ND 701-258-8418 www.flowerama.com/ VHP,VWP, VTS
Seed Exchange Platte, SD 605-337-9882 www.avseeds.com CS, S
Seeds of the Plains Belvidere, SD 605-344-2265 lehman@gwtc.net S (packets)
Sharp Bros. Seed Co. Healy, KS 620-398-2231 www.sharpseed.com CS, S
Sheyenne Gardens Harwood, ND 701-282-0050 NA VHP, VWP, VTS
Shooting Star Native Seeds Spring Grove, MN 507-498-3944 www.shootingstarnativeseed.com S
Stock Seed Farms Murdock, NE 800-759-1520 www.stockseed.com CS, S
Sustained Horizons Lake Norden, SD 605-785-2125 limmer@itctel.com CS, S, VWP
Western Native Seed Coaldale, CO 719-942-3935 www.westernnativeseed.com S
Wildlife Habitat Seed Company Owatonna, MN 507-451-6771 NA S
Wildlife Nurseries, Inc. Oshkosh, WI 920-231-3780 NA S, VWP
Wind River Seed Manderson, WY 800-967-1798 www.windriverseed.com CS, S
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